FEATURES
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
1 of 3 Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PC10L Rev C 11/2022
Values can change due to the switching frequency, desired reliability levels, environmental conditions, and

• 39 x 25 x 15mm Package Dimensions
50 Amp Latching PCB Relay PC10LE86876
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example PC10L -50 -1A -12 C -R -X
Model: PC10L
Contact Rating 50 = 50A
Contact Form 1A
Contact Voltage
6 = 6VDC
9 = 9VDC
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
48 = 48VDC
Enclosure Nil = Dust Cover
C = Sealed, no manual switch, non-washable
Coil Nil = Single Coil 1.5W
D = Dual Coil 2 x 3.0W
Polarity Nil - Standard
R = Reverse Polarity
RoHS Compliant -X
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PC10L Rev C 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
COIL DATA - Single Coil
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
Specifi cations and availability subject to change without notice.
Coil Voltage Resistance
(Ohms ± 10%)
Pick Up Voltage Max.
VDC
Pulse Magnitude
ms
Coil Power
W
Operate Time
ms
Release Time
msRated Max
6 7.8 24 4.5
≥50 1.5 15 15
9 11.7 54 6.75
12 15.6 96 9.00
24 31.2 384 18.00
48 62.4 1536 36.00
PC10L50 Amp Latching PCB Relay
2 of 3
DIMENSIONS Inches (mm)
39.00
[1.54]
15.00
[.59]
12.70
[.50]
5.20
[.20]
5.50
[.22]
AUXILIARY
CONVEXITY
MANUAL SWITCH1.60
[.06]
3.20
[.13]
25.90
[1.02]
5X 5.30
[.21]
2X 1.60
[.06]
2.40